Features:
 Incremental length measuring system
consisting of read head, magnetic scale
 Pole pitch of the scale 5mm, 2mm, 1mm
 Air gap between read head and scale up to
2,5 mm
 Different resolutions available
 Different edge distances for adapting to

Cover tape* Stainless steel
* Optional
Ordering Information Magnetic Tape:
Product type Description Item No.
GC-MB1 Magnetic scale with 1mm pole pitch without cover tape PR-47015-00
GC-MB1 Magnetic scale with 1mm pole pitch with cover tape PR-47015-10
GC-MB2 Magnetic scale with 2mm pole pitch without cover tape PR-47025-00
GC-MB2 Magnetic scale with 2mm pole pitch with cover tape PR-47025-10
GC-MB5 Magnetic scale with 5mm pole pitch without cover tape PR-47055-00
GC-MB5 Magnetic scale with 5mm pole pitch with cover tape PR-47055-10
In case of an order please choose the scale length.
Ordering Information Read Head:
Product type Description Item No.
GC-MK1-111 1mm magnetic read head, standard configuration, suitable for GC-MB1 PR-47010-00
GC-MK1-abc 1mm magnetic read head, customized configuration, suitable for GC-MB1 PR-47010-XX
GC-MK2-111 2mm magnetic read head, standard configuration, suitable for GC-MB1 PR-47020-00
GC-MK2-abc 2mm magnetic read head, customized configuration, suitable for GC-MB1 PR-47020-XX
GC-MK5-111 5mm magnetic read head, standard configuration, suitable for GC-MB1 PR-47050-00
GC-MK5-abc 5mm magnetic read head, customized configuration, suitable for GC-MB1 PR-47050-XX
Ordering Example for customized configuration of GC-MKx- abc
a Resolution
b Edge distance
c Error signal